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PORTWEST

CD882 - WX2 Stretch Short
Commodity Code: 6203431100

Test House

Wash Care

) X B X

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Colour
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White

Item

CD882WHR28
CD882WHR30
CD882WHR32
CD882WHR33
CD882WHR34
CD882WHR36
CD882WHR38
CD882WHR40
CD882WHRA41
CD882WHRA42

(14-Feb-2024)

Weight(Kg)
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990

©

Cubic(m?)
0.0733
0.0733
0.0733
0.0733

0.0733
0.0733
0.0733
0.0733
0.0733
0.0733

feel the comfort

EAN13

5036108424672
5036108424689
5036108424696
5036108424702
5036108424719
5036108424726
5036108424733
5036108424740
5036108424757
5036108424764

BaS

DUN14

15036108910899
15036108910905
15036108910912
15036108910929
15036108910936
15036108910943
15036108910950
15036108910967
15036108910974
15036108910981




